DirectGroup

Uniforms

WHATAWHATA SCHOOL
SIZE CHART

measurements (cm)

width (half chest)
SP length

measurements (cm)

width (half chest)
SP length

measurements (cm)
width (half chest)
length

measurements (cm)

width (half chest)
length

KIDS

measurements (cm)

width (half chest)

measurements (cm)

width (half chest)

measurements (cm)
width (half chest)

51 53.5
70 72.5

36

57

36
48

56
75

40
49

39

60

38.5
52

XL
58.5
77.5

42.5
53

42

63

4XS

43.5

41
56

2XL
61
80

45
57

10
45

XL
66

3XS
46

10
43.5
60

3XL
64
81

10
48
61

57.5
72

12
48

2XL
70

2XS
48.5

12
46
64

4XL
67.5
82

12
51.5
65

60
74

14
51

3XL
74

60

14
485
67

5XL
71
83

14
55
68

62.5
76

16
54

5XL
82

62.5
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measurements (cm)

width (half chest)

measurements (cm)

waist (relaxed)

waist (stretched)

measurements (cm)
waist (relaxed)

waist (stretched)

measurements (cm)
waist (relaxed)

waist (stretched)

measurements (cm)
waist (relaxed)
waist (stretched)

Qs 07 847 6664
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4xs
45

26
40

23
35

18 21 24
30 33 36

3XS
50

28
43

25
37

XS
35
47

10
27
39

2XS
55

10
30
46

10
27
39

37.5
49.5

12
30
42

(A) 6 Latham Court, Frankton, Hamilton

62.5

12
32
49

12
29
41

40
52

14
33
45

65

14
34
52

14
32
44

42.5
54.5

40
54.5
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