

WHATAWHATA SCHOOL SIZE CHART



POLO

KIDS								
measurements (cm)			4	6	8	10	12	14
width (half chest)			36	38.5	41	43.5	46	48.5
SP length			48	52	56	60	64	67
ADULTS								
measurements (cm)	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
width (half chest)	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	64	67.5	71
SP length	70	72.5	75	77.5	80	81	82	83

FLEECE

ΚI	D.S.
1 71	DO

measurements (cm)	4	6	8	10	12	14
width (half chest)	40	42.5	45	48	51.5	55
length	49	53	57	61	65	68

ADULTS

measurements (cm)	S	M	L
width (half chest)	57.5	60	62.5
length	72	74	76

HOODIE

1.71	
KI	DS.

measurements (cm)	4	6	8	10	12	14	16
width (half chest)	36	39	42	45	48	51	54

ADULTS

measurements (cm)	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	5XL
width (half chest)	57	60	63	66	70	74	82

JACKET - FULL ZIP

KIDS

measurements (cm)	4XS	3XS	2XS	S	М
width (half chest)	43.5	46	48.5	60	62.5



JACKET - HALF ZIP

I/I	חפ
-NI	DO.

measurements (cm)	4XS	3XS	2XS	S	М
width (half chest)	45	50	55	62.5	65

TRACKPANTS

1/1	\neg
KI	1).
- 1 \ 1	$\mathcal{L}\mathcal{L}$

measurements (cm)	6	8	10	12	14
waist (relaxed)	26	28	30	32	34
waist (stretched)	40	43	46	49	52

SHORTS

KIDS

measurements (cm)	6	8	10	12	14
waist (relaxed)	23	25	27	29	32
waist (stretched)	35	37	39	41	44

ADULTS

measurements (cm)	XS	S	М	L
waist (relaxed)	35	37.5	40	42.5
waist (stretched)	47	49.5	52	54.5

SKORTS

KIDS

measurements (cm)	4	6	8	10	12	14	S
waist (relaxed)	18	21	24	27	30	33	40
waist (stretched)	30	33	36	39	42	45	54.5

www.dgstore.co.nz



